BEACH ENERGY LTD.

BEACH ENERGY LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000BPT9

Overview

2024/04/10 08:10:39

Price
1.58 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -217%(-0.04)

AUO000000BPT9
BPT

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

2,200 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

1.575 AUD (204,528)
1.585 AUD (93,621)
1.61 AUD

1.615 AUD

1.58 AUD

1.615 AUD

1.595814 AUD
15,388,397
24,557,018.79

4,651

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/10
2024/04/09
2024/04/08
2024/04/05
2024/04/04

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=198518930
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000BPT9&ID_NOTATION=28020
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381745
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6773e4cb2bae3418d91043e997f5b859b74cc68a8cf359800cc6c4ffde9c9fc7&idfile=60162&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60162%2F2024-04-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=06ea73c16d2e1726d&time=1712881412&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=565e7ce3bb8922cab0a884e1a4c7d71705a8668f67249740745d90380f4e8f9e&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=463dc1a61f69be008&time=1712881412&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb0a24ef6d4feada313efc6a348104a0131dbd278f9f7503cbf6418b48f53c09&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e9b77edb72f253b0d&time=1712881412&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0739d3c99df1776e39c2635abc863d4475acea5359c821d03c9ec38207afe107&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e112cebc21b16102b&time=1712881412&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6f8db90008cce738a284fa5eb87f31983dec797651bb07aeac4ab1b8c7c91f9&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dcb13a4737ac5f386&time=1712881412&tool=RSC

BEACH ENERGY LTD.

Details

2024/04/10 08:10:39

Price
1.58 AUD

Difference

General attributes

© -2.17%(-0.04)

ISIN AU000000BPT9
Symbol BPT
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 2,200 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.575 AUD (204,528)
Ask (Ask size) 1.585 AUD (93,621)
Open 1.61 AUD
High 1.615 AUD
Low 1.58 AUD
Close (prev. day) 1.615 AUD
VWAP 1.595814 AUD
Volume (pcs) 15,388,397
Trading volume 24,557,018.79
Number of trades 4,651
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +1.28% +4.98% -7.87%
Perf (abs.) +0.02 +0.08 -0.14
Beta 0.91 1.08 1.21
Volatility 38.58 34.86 43.78
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BEACH ENERGY LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/

Time

22:02

08:08

08:10

08:04

21:30

1.72 AUD (17,845,625
1.72 AUD (8,823,671
1.63 AUD (6,832,601
1.55 AUD (7,180,621

1.93 AUD (2024/04/05

1.48 AUD (2024/04/08

1.93 AUD (2024/04/05

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.30 AUD (2023/05/18)

Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
0.965 EUR 0.00 1
0.935 EUR 0.00 3
0.925 EUR 0.00 3
0.925 EUR 0.00 2
1.06 USD 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28020
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26113985
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80427882
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116061543
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30093345
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1440992

BEACH ENERGY LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Issues
Duesseldorf

BX Swiss

Australian Securities
Exchange

10

2024/04/ 19:30 0.925 EUR 0.00
10

- - - 0.00

2024/04/ 08:10 1.58 AUD 24.56
10

4,651
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1440992
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678400
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=418736502

BEACH ENERGY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
BEACH ENERGY

Level 1, Conyngham Street 25 5065
Glenside, SA

Telefon: +61 8 8338 2833
Fax: +61 8 8338 2336
E-mail: info@beachpetroleum.com.au
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mailto:info@beachpetroleum.com.au
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